BASIC LIFE SUPPORT AND DEFIBRILLATION LEVEL 2+3
DATES JANUARY – JUNE 2025
PLEASE CHECK YOUR ESR FOR GUIDANCE ON REQUIRED COMPETENCY.

	Drop in sessions
AINTREE
 Venue Clinical Education Building

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
	Drop in sessions 
AINTREE
Venue Clinical Education Building 

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00

	JANUARY
	APRIL

	Friday 10th Jan 2025
	Tuesday 1st Apr 2025

	Wednesday 22nd Jan 2025
	Wednesday 16th Apr 2025

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	FEBRUARY
	MAY

	Friday 7th Feb 2025
	Thursday 1st May 2025

	Friday 21st Feb 2025
	Thursday 15th May 2025

	
	Thursday 29th May 2025

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	MARCH
	JUNE

	Monday 3rd Mar 2025
	Tuesday 10th Jun 2025

	Tuesday 18th Mar 2025
	Thursday 26th Jun 2025

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



